
KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH-160019 

 
NEW ADMISSIONS 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

 

Class Registration Dates Result Display Dates 

Pre-Nursery (General) 
3rd December 2020 (Thursday) to 
16th December 2020 (Wednesday) 

Online Draw on 24th January 2021 (Sunday)  
at 11.00 a.m. 

Pre-Nursery (EWS) 
3rd December 2020 (Thursday) to 
16th December 2020 (Wednesday) 

Online Draw on 31st January 2021 (Sunday)  
at 11.00 a.m. 

Nursery 
3rd December 2020 (Thursday) to 

6th January 2021 (Wednesday) 
List Display on 18th January 2021 (Monday) 

at 4.00 p.m. 

K.G. 
3rd December 2020 (Thursday) to 

6th January 2021 (Wednesday) 
List Display on 21st January 2021 (Thursday) 

at 4.00 p.m. 

Class 1st to 8th 
7th December 2020 (Monday) to 
6th January 2021 (Wednesday) 

List Display on 28th January 2021 (Thursday) 
at 4.00 p.m. 

Class 9th 
7th December 2020 (Monday) to 
6th January 2021 (Wednesday) 

Written Test on 17th January 2021 (Sunday) 
1.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m. 

Result Display 23rd January 2021 (Saturday) 
by 4.00 p.m. 

 


